
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JOHN EMMERSON 1180- Southwind District #1 627

2 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 617

3 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 615

4 DALTON FLATT 1199- Wildcat District #1 614

5 TANNER WALDEN 1142- Leavenworth 613

6 CHAD HIBDON 1121- Frontier District #1 612

7 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #2 610

8 BRODY NEMECEK 1181- Southwind District #2 607

9 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 607

10 TYLER SALE 1199- Wildcat District #1 607

11 LAURA CARPENTER 1194-1 Wabaunsee 607

12 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 606

13 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 606

14 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 603

15 EMILY MEIER 1146- Marion 601

16 CHISUM GRUND 1187- Sunflower District #1 600

17 HUDSON STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 600

18 DANIELLE NADING 1180- Southwind District #1 600

19 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual 599

20 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181- Southwind District #2 598

21 CLAY BRILLHART 1181- Southwind District #2 598

22 BAILEY OSBORN 1140- Kingman 597

23 RHETT NEWBY 1200- Wildcat District #2 595

24 LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1 594

25 GRACE SHIVE 5167- Reno Individual 593

26 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 592

27 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 592

28 ABIGAIL DICKINSON 1110- Cottonwood District #1 591

29 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-3 Wildcat District #3 589

30 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 586

31 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #1 585

32 SARA SCHLICKAU 4167-0 Reno Individual 585

33 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 584

34 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1 584

35 TAYLOR PAXSON 5101- Barber Individual 581

36 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 581
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Livestock: Overall
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37 RYAN ATHERTON 1200- Wildcat District #2 579

38 JAKE KEENE 1199- Wildcat District #1 578

39 BEN JENSEN 1170- River Valley District #1 576

40 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 576

41 SETH BEYING 1142- Leavenworth 575

42 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 574

42 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 574

44 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 571

45 LUKE GAUBY 1171- River Valley District #2 571

46 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170- River Valley District #1 570

47 ANAYA MCCUNE 1103- Butler 568

48 KEATON JAMES 1171- River Valley District #2 568

49 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 567

50 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 567

51 COY STAMM 1172- River Valley District #3 567

52 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142- Leavenworth 566

53 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-2 Sunflower District #1 565

54 TATE ANDERSON 5115- Douglas Individual #2 565

55 RILEY MOORE 1170- River Valley District #1 565

56 EMILEE DIEKMANN 1113- Dickinson 565

57 GRACE FIKE 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 563

58 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 563

59 BRITTEN COATES 1115- Douglas 561

60 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 560

61 GARRISON MOORE 1115- Douglas 560

62 KAMI MCCOMB 1165- Pratt 560

63 DEXTER SMALL 1202- Wildcat District #4 559

64 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 557

65 HANNAH BALLARD 1132- Greenwood 555

66 DEVON GAINES 1146- Marion 554

67 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 553

68 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140- Kingman 552

69 SHAILYN ZENGER 1172- River Valley District #3 552

70 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171- River Valley District #2 552

71 JUSTIN CHRISTIE 1115- Douglas 551

72 JACK HABJAN 5142- Leavenworth Individual #2 550
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73 KARA RIFFEL 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 549

74 BEN IRVINE 6169- Riley Individual #3 549

75 JACK GILLIAM 1172- River Valley District #3 548

76 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140- Kingman 548

77 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 547

78 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #2 546

79 RILEY COATES 1115- Douglas 545

80 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 543

81 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 542

82 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-0 Frontier District #1 541

83 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131- Greeley 541

84 LANE ANDERSON 4115- Douglas Individual #1 540

85 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier District #2 540

86 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 539

87 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-0 Frontier District #2 538

88 TYREE FIGGE 6164- Pottawatomie Individual #3 538

89 MICHAEL WRIGHT 1169- Riley 538

90 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 537

91 KAYLEE LUKERT 1194- Wabaunsee 537

92 ELLIOT MERCK 1103- Butler 534

93 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1201-0 Wildcat District #3 534

94 CALEB DECHANT 4187- Sunflower District Individual 534

95 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 533

96 PARKER ECK 1148-0 McPherson 531

97 KASEN FELTY 1131- Greeley 531

98 EMMA SMITH 1171- River Valley District #2 530

99 DRAKE LOWE 1112- Cowley 530

100 JUSTIN HULTGRENN 1113- Dickinson 530

101 CALE SHORTER 1112- Cowley 530

102 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 529

103 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131- Greeley 528

104 EMMA WILLOUR 1103- Butler 528

105 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 528

106 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 527

107 BROOKELI PIERCE 6142- Leavenworth Individual #3 526

108 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 525
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109 JALYN DAVIS 1194-0 Wabaunsee 525

110 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 522

111 GUY YOUNG 1123- Frontier District #3 522

112 SPENCER DUGAN 1164- Pottawatomie 521

113 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118- Flint Hills District #1 520

114 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #3 520

115 EASTON SHENK 1120- Ford 520

116 ANNALEAH JOHNSON 1173- River Valley District #4 519

117 BREANNA RUYLE 1112- Cowley 519

118 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 517

119 KAEL MCBETH 4140- Kingman Individual #1 517

120 KELSEY THEIS 7142- Leavenworth Individual #4 517

121 LAUREN FISCHER 1120- Ford 516

122 MADELINE MEIER 1146- Marion 514

123 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 512

124 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #3 511

125 CASSIE WELLS 1120- Ford 510

126 ETHAN MCPHERSON 1169- Riley 509

127 HANNAH DECHANT 5187- Sunflower District Individual 509

128 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 508

129 BRITTNI WINTER 1169- Riley 508

130 MADELINE DRAKE 1165- Pratt 507

131 BAILY CHAPLIN 5202- Wildcat District Individual 506

132 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188- Sunflower District #2 505

133 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 505

134 WESTON HAMMOND 1173- River Valley District #4 505

135 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 504

136 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-1 River Valley District #1 504

137 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 7140- Kingman Individual #4 503

138 MORGAN GAINES 1146- Marion 501

139 GRACE KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 501

140 KALEB NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 496

141 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 496

142 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165- Pratt 495

143 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-2 Cottonwood District #1 491

144 WYATT LANGE 1172- River Valley District #3 491
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145 CALLEY STUBBS 1188- Sunflower District #2 489

146 HOPE PERRY 6187- Sunflower District Individual 489

147 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 488

148 ELIZABET IRVINE 1169- Riley 487

149 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 486

150 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-4 Cottonwood District #2 484

151 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 8164- Pottawatomie Individual #5 484

152 ZOEY MEADE 1118- Flint Hills District #1 482

153 JENSEN WOODWORTH 4113-0 Dickinson Individual 482

154 AVERY ECKHOFF 5169- Riley Individual #2 481

155 KADE OSBORN 5140-0 Kingman Individual #2 480

156 LIAM NICHOLS 4104-0 Central Kansas District Individual 479

157 VIVIAN STRAHM 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 477

158 TYLER GILLESPIE 4121- Frontier District Individual 476

159 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 6140- Kingman Individual #3 474

160 JEFFREY GARCIA 1103- Butler 474

161 MARY HABJAN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 474

162 TJ MILLS 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 474

163 ABBY WOOD 8142- Leavenworth Individual #5 473

164 COLTON BACON 1118- Flint Hills District #1 473

165 LUKE WONDRA 5110- Cottonwood District Individual #2 473

166 NISSA OLSEN 8169- Riley Individual #4 472

167 DALTON DICKS 4110- Cottonwood District Individual #1 465

168 CHARLIE PETERS 5146- Marion Individual 465

169 COLBY DOYLE 1150- Meadowlark District #1 464

170 KAYLA DEVORE 1151- Meadowlark District #2 463

171 JOSIE PARSONS 1142-4 Leavenworth 462

172 CASEY SHINKLE 1177- Sedgwick 461

173 CALLA HIGBIE 1123-0 Frontier District #3 460

174 HAYDEN NEWTON 1123- Frontier District #3 459

175 TRINITY FULTON 5120- Ford Individual 457

176 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1152-0 Meadowlark District #3 456

177 CONNOR COLLINS 4177- Sedgwick Individual 456

178 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District Individual 452

179 KODI MCCOMB 4165- Pratt Individual #1 450

180 COLLIN WERTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 449
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181 SARABETH MARTIN 1173- River Valley District #4 449

182 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 447

183 TIMOTHY BIGGS 1179- Shawnee 444

184 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills District Individual #2 443

185 ELLA GANTZ 1152- Meadowlark District #3 441

186 DANIEL BIGGS 1179-0 Shawnee 441

187 WYATT FECHTER 1174-0 Rolling Prairie District #1 439

188 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 438

189 CANDACE FRY 1120-1 Ford 438

190 ALEEYA WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 434

191 KARLY TANGEMAN 1151- Meadowlark District #2 432

192 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 430

193 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-0 Geary 428

194 NATHAN QUAST 1179- Shawnee 426

195 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-0 Sedgwick Individual 416

196 MOLLY HELLER 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 411

197 MADI JENNINGS 1112- Cowley 407

198 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 402

199 JEWELS WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 401

200 SYDNEY HELLEREY 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 398

201 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177- Sedgwick Individual 391

202 LYDIA SOHNREY 1124- Geary 379

203 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 367

204 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165- Pratt 363

205 GABRIEL DAVIS 1179-0 Shawnee 359

206 DANE HAVERKAMP 1152- Meadowlark District #3 342

207 NATALEEE NORTH 1111- Cottonwood District #2 326

208 JADEN JONES 4176-1 Scott Individual 306
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1 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 190

2 CHISUM GRUND 1187- Sunflower District #1 187

3 BRODY NEMECEK 1181- Southwind District #2 185

4 JOHN EMMERSON 1180- Southwind District #1 185

5 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 182

6 TANNER WALDEN 1142- Leavenworth 182

7 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 182

8 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #1 181

9 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 181

10 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181- Southwind District #2 180

11 TYLER SALE 1199- Wildcat District #1 180

12 HUDSON STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 179

13 CHAD HIBDON 1121- Frontier District #1 179

14 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 178

14 DALTON FLATT 1199- Wildcat District #1 178

16 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 177

17 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 177

18 CLAY BRILLHART 1181- Southwind District #2 176

19 DANIELLE NADING 1180- Southwind District #1 176

20 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual 175

21 LAURA CARPENTER 1194-1 Wabaunsee 175

22 JAKE KEENE 1199- Wildcat District #1 174

23 LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1 174

24 EMILY MEIER 1146- Marion 174

25 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 173

26 BEN JENSEN 1170- River Valley District #1 173

27 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #2 173

28 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-3 Wildcat District #3 171

29 SETH BEYING 1142- Leavenworth 170

30 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 169

31 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 169

32 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140- Kingman 168

33 GRACE SHIVE 5167- Reno Individual 168

34 RYAN ATHERTON 1200- Wildcat District #2 167

35 TAYLOR PAXSON 5101- Barber Individual 167

36 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-2 Sunflower District #1 167
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37 ELLIOT MERCK 1103- Butler 166

38 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 164

39 JACK HABJAN 5142- Leavenworth Individual #2 163

40 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 163

41 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #2 162

42 JUSTIN CHRISTIE 1115- Douglas 162

43 RHETT NEWBY 1200- Wildcat District #2 162

44 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 161

45 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 161

46 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 161

47 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 161

48 SARA SCHLICKAU 4167-0 Reno Individual 160

48 COY STAMM 1172- River Valley District #3 160

50 BAILEY OSBORN 1140- Kingman 160

51 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 159

52 LUKE GAUBY 1171- River Valley District #2 159

53 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 159

54 ABIGAIL DICKINSON 1110- Cottonwood District #1 159

55 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 158

56 ANAYA MCCUNE 1103- Butler 157

57 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 156

58 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-0 Frontier District #1 156

59 GRACE FIKE 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 156

60 HANNAH BALLARD 1132- Greenwood 155

61 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1 155

62 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 154

63 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 154

64 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142- Leavenworth 153

65 BRITTEN COATES 1115- Douglas 153

66 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170- River Valley District #1 152

67 CALLA HIGBIE 1123-0 Frontier District #3 151

68 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1201-0 Wildcat District #3 151

69 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 151

70 CASSIE WELLS 1120- Ford 150

71 TATE ANDERSON 5115- Douglas Individual #2 150

72 MADELINE DRAKE 1165- Pratt 149
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73 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-0 Frontier District #2 147

74 GARRISON MOORE 1115- Douglas 147

75 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118- Flint Hills District #1 146

76 DEXTER SMALL 1202- Wildcat District #4 146

77 KEATON JAMES 1171- River Valley District #2 146

78 KAYLEE LUKERT 1194- Wabaunsee 144

79 TYREE FIGGE 6164- Pottawatomie Individual #3 144

80 DEVON GAINES 1146- Marion 144

81 KARA RIFFEL 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 143

82 RILEY MOORE 1170- River Valley District #1 143

83 SHAILYN ZENGER 1172- River Valley District #3 143

84 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 143

85 EMMA SMITH 1171- River Valley District #2 142

86 MICHAEL WRIGHT 1169- Riley 142

87 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 142

88 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131- Greeley 142

89 JACK GILLIAM 1172- River Valley District #3 141

90 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 141

91 MADELINE MEIER 1146- Marion 140

92 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 140

93 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 139

94 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 139

95 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140- Kingman 139

96 KAMI MCCOMB 1165- Pratt 139

97 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188- Sunflower District #2 138

98 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #3 137

99 LANE ANDERSON 4115- Douglas Individual #1 137

100 CALEB DECHANT 4187- Sunflower District Individual 136

101 ANNALEAH JOHNSON 1173- River Valley District #4 136

102 RILEY COATES 1115- Douglas 136

103 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171- River Valley District #2 136

103 PARKER ECK 1148-0 McPherson 136

105 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131- Greeley 136

106 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1152-0 Meadowlark District #3 135

107 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #3 135

108 DRAKE LOWE 1112- Cowley 135
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109 EMILEE DIEKMANN 1113- Dickinson 135

110 ZOEY MEADE 1118- Flint Hills District #1 134

111 LAUREN FISCHER 1120- Ford 134

112 EMMA WILLOUR 1103- Butler 134

113 JUSTIN HULTGRENN 1113- Dickinson 134

114 ETHAN MCPHERSON 1169- Riley 133

115 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165- Pratt 133

116 CALE SHORTER 1112- Cowley 133

117 SPENCER DUGAN 1164- Pottawatomie 133

118 MORGAN GAINES 1146- Marion 132

119 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 131

120 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier District #2 130

121 CALLEY STUBBS 1188- Sunflower District #2 129

122 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 129

123 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 129

124 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 6140- Kingman Individual #3 128

125 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 7140- Kingman Individual #4 128

126 BEN IRVINE 6169- Riley Individual #3 128

127 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 127

128 BAILY CHAPLIN 5202- Wildcat District Individual 127

129 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District Individual 127

130 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-4 Cottonwood District #2 127

131 KALEB NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 126

132 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 126

133 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 126

134 GUY YOUNG 1123- Frontier District #3 125

135 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 124

136 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 124

137 CASEY SHINKLE 1177- Sedgwick 123

138 KAEL MCBETH 4140- Kingman Individual #1 123

139 ELIZABET IRVINE 1169- Riley 122

140 JOSIE PARSONS 1142-4 Leavenworth 122

141 GRACE KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 122

142 JALYN DAVIS 1194-0 Wabaunsee 122

143 KASEN FELTY 1131- Greeley 122

144 COLBY DOYLE 1150- Meadowlark District #1 121



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 121

146 HAYDEN NEWTON 1123- Frontier District #3 120

147 HOPE PERRY 6187- Sunflower District Individual 119

148 HANNAH DECHANT 5187- Sunflower District Individual 119

149 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-2 Cottonwood District #1 119

150 BROOKELI PIERCE 6142- Leavenworth Individual #3 119

151 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 118

152 TYLER GILLESPIE 4121- Frontier District Individual 118

153 MADI JENNINGS 1112- Cowley 116

154 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-1 River Valley District #1 116

155 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 116

156 EASTON SHENK 1120- Ford 116

157 VIVIAN STRAHM 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 115

158 JEFFREY GARCIA 1103- Butler 115

159 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 8164- Pottawatomie Individual #5 114

160 MARY HABJAN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 114

161 BRITTNI WINTER 1169- Riley 114

162 BREANNA RUYLE 1112- Cowley 111

163 WYATT FECHTER 1174-0 Rolling Prairie District #1 110

164 KELSEY THEIS 7142- Leavenworth Individual #4 110

165 CONNOR COLLINS 4177- Sedgwick Individual 109

166 TRINITY FULTON 5120- Ford Individual 109

167 ABBY WOOD 8142- Leavenworth Individual #5 108

168 AVERY ECKHOFF 5169- Riley Individual #2 108

169 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177- Sedgwick Individual 107

170 COLLIN WERTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 107

171 JENSEN WOODWORTH 4113-0 Dickinson Individual 106

172 LIAM NICHOLS 4104-0 Central Kansas District Individual 105

173 ELLA GANTZ 1152- Meadowlark District #3 102

174 KAYLA DEVORE 1151- Meadowlark District #2 102

175 SYDNEY HELLEREY 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 101

176 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-0 Geary 100

177 KADE OSBORN 5140-0 Kingman Individual #2 100

178 WESTON HAMMOND 1173- River Valley District #4 100

179 TIMOTHY BIGGS 1179- Shawnee 99

180 COLTON BACON 1118- Flint Hills District #1 98
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181 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 98

182 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills District Individual #2 98

183 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 97

184 CANDACE FRY 1120-1 Ford 97

184 NATHAN QUAST 1179- Shawnee 97

186 TJ MILLS 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 97

187 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 96

188 MOLLY HELLER 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 95

189 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 94

190 NATALEEE NORTH 1111- Cottonwood District #2 94

191 WYATT LANGE 1172- River Valley District #3 94

192 JEWELS WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 93

193 DALTON DICKS 4110- Cottonwood District Individual #1 93

194 KARLY TANGEMAN 1151- Meadowlark District #2 92

195 KODI MCCOMB 4165- Pratt Individual #1 92

196 LUKE WONDRA 5110- Cottonwood District Individual #2 91

197 SARABETH MARTIN 1173- River Valley District #4 90

198 CHARLIE PETERS 5146- Marion Individual 90

199 DANE HAVERKAMP 1152- Meadowlark District #3 88

200 ALEEYA WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 88

201 NISSA OLSEN 8169- Riley Individual #4 87

202 DANIEL BIGGS 1179-0 Shawnee 85

203 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-0 Sedgwick Individual 65

204 LYDIA SOHNREY 1124- Geary 40

205 GABRIEL DAVIS 1179-0 Shawnee 33

206 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165- Pratt 27

207 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 24

208 JADEN JONES 4176-1 Scott Individual
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 239

2 CHISUM GRUND 1187- Sunflower District #1 239

3 JOHN EMMERSON 1180- Southwind District #1 237

4 TANNER WALDEN 1142- Leavenworth 237

5 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 236

6 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #2 236

7 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 235

8 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 235

9 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 235

10 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 234

11 TYLER SALE 1199- Wildcat District #1 234

12 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 234

13 LAURA CARPENTER 1194-1 Wabaunsee 234

14 HUDSON STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 233

15 CHAD HIBDON 1121- Frontier District #1 233

16 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181- Southwind District #2 232

17 DALTON FLATT 1199- Wildcat District #1 232

18 RYAN ATHERTON 1200- Wildcat District #2 232

19 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 231

20 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140- Kingman 231

21 BEN JENSEN 1170- River Valley District #1 230

22 GRACE SHIVE 5167- Reno Individual 230

23 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-3 Wildcat District #3 230

24 SETH BEYING 1142- Leavenworth 230

25 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual 229

26 ELLIOT MERCK 1103- Butler 229

27 JUSTIN CHRISTIE 1115- Douglas 229

28 ANAYA MCCUNE 1103- Butler 229

29 DANIELLE NADING 1180- Southwind District #1 228

30 EMILY MEIER 1146- Marion 228

31 BRODY NEMECEK 1181- Southwind District #2 227

32 CLAY BRILLHART 1181- Southwind District #2 227

33 TAYLOR PAXSON 5101- Barber Individual 227

34 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 227

35 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 227

36 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 227



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 226

38 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 226

39 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 223

40 RHETT NEWBY 1200- Wildcat District #2 223

41 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 223

42 DEXTER SMALL 1202- Wildcat District #4 223

43 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #1 222

44 ABIGAIL DICKINSON 1110- Cottonwood District #1 222

45 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170- River Valley District #1 221

46 GRACE FIKE 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 221

47 LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1 220

48 SARA SCHLICKAU 4167-0 Reno Individual 220

49 BAILEY OSBORN 1140- Kingman 220

50 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 219

51 JALYN DAVIS 1194-0 Wabaunsee 219

52 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1 219

53 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 218

54 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-2 Sunflower District #1 218

55 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 218

56 BRITTEN COATES 1115- Douglas 218

57 EMILEE DIEKMANN 1113- Dickinson 218

58 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 217

59 TATE ANDERSON 5115- Douglas Individual #2 217

60 KEATON JAMES 1171- River Valley District #2 217

61 KAMI MCCOMB 1165- Pratt 217

62 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 216

63 RILEY MOORE 1170- River Valley District #1 215

64 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 215

65 SHAILYN ZENGER 1172- River Valley District #3 214

66 JAKE KEENE 1199- Wildcat District #1 213

67 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #2 213

68 LUKE GAUBY 1171- River Valley District #2 213

69 COY STAMM 1172- River Valley District #3 213

70 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 212

71 SPENCER DUGAN 1164- Pottawatomie 212

72 DEVON GAINES 1146- Marion 211



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 211

74 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 210

75 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131- Greeley 210

76 KARA RIFFEL 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 208

77 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 208

78 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171- River Valley District #2 208

79 ELIZABET IRVINE 1169- Riley 208

80 BROOKELI PIERCE 6142- Leavenworth Individual #3 208

81 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142- Leavenworth 207

82 TYREE FIGGE 6164- Pottawatomie Individual #3 207

83 BEN IRVINE 6169- Riley Individual #3 207

84 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188- Sunflower District #2 206

85 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 7140- Kingman Individual #4 206

86 CASSIE WELLS 1120- Ford 205

87 GARRISON MOORE 1115- Douglas 205

88 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131- Greeley 204

89 LANE ANDERSON 4115- Douglas Individual #1 204

90 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier District #2 204

91 CALE SHORTER 1112- Cowley 204

92 EASTON SHENK 1120- Ford 204

93 PARKER ECK 1148-0 McPherson 203

94 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 203

95 JACK GILLIAM 1172- River Valley District #3 202

96 RILEY COATES 1115- Douglas 202

97 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140- Kingman 202

98 MORGAN GAINES 1146- Marion 202

99 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 201

100 MADELINE DRAKE 1165- Pratt 200

101 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 200

102 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 200

103 KADE OSBORN 5140-0 Kingman Individual #2 200

104 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 199

105 HANNAH BALLARD 1132- Greenwood 199

106 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #3 199

107 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-0 Frontier District #1 198

108 MADELINE MEIER 1146- Marion 198



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-4 Cottonwood District #2 198

110 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 6140- Kingman Individual #3 198

111 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1201-0 Wildcat District #3 197

112 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-0 Frontier District #2 197

113 MICHAEL WRIGHT 1169- Riley 197

114 JUSTIN HULTGRENN 1113- Dickinson 197

115 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 197

116 JACK HABJAN 5142- Leavenworth Individual #2 196

117 GRACE KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 196

118 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 194

119 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118- Flint Hills District #1 194

120 EMMA WILLOUR 1103- Butler 194

121 HANNAH DECHANT 5187- Sunflower District Individual 194

122 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 194

123 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 193

124 CASEY SHINKLE 1177- Sedgwick 193

125 MARY HABJAN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 193

126 KASEN FELTY 1131- Greeley 193

127 WYATT LANGE 1172- River Valley District #3 193

128 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 192

129 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 192

130 SYDNEY HELLEREY 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 192

131 TYLER GILLESPIE 4121- Frontier District Individual 191

132 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-1 River Valley District #1 191

133 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 190

134 KAYLEE LUKERT 1194- Wabaunsee 189

135 BREANNA RUYLE 1112- Cowley 189

136 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 188

137 LAUREN FISCHER 1120- Ford 188

138 ANNALEAH JOHNSON 1173- River Valley District #4 187

139 NISSA OLSEN 8169- Riley Individual #4 187

140 CHARLIE PETERS 5146- Marion Individual 187

141 ETHAN MCPHERSON 1169- Riley 186

142 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 185

143 DALTON DICKS 4110- Cottonwood District Individual #1 185

144 CALLEY STUBBS 1188- Sunflower District #2 184



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 DRAKE LOWE 1112- Cowley 183

146 ABBY WOOD 8142- Leavenworth Individual #5 183

147 KAEL MCBETH 4140- Kingman Individual #1 182

148 GUY YOUNG 1123- Frontier District #3 182

149 BRITTNI WINTER 1169- Riley 182

150 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 180

151 CALEB DECHANT 4187- Sunflower District Individual 180

152 VIVIAN STRAHM 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 180

153 KELSEY THEIS 7142- Leavenworth Individual #4 179

154 EMMA SMITH 1171- River Valley District #2 178

155 COLBY DOYLE 1150- Meadowlark District #1 178

156 ZOEY MEADE 1118- Flint Hills District #1 177

157 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165- Pratt 177

158 HAYDEN NEWTON 1123- Frontier District #3 177

159 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #3 176

160 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 175

161 JENSEN WOODWORTH 4113-0 Dickinson Individual 175

162 KAYLA DEVORE 1151- Meadowlark District #2 175

163 LIAM NICHOLS 4104-0 Central Kansas District Individual 174

164 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District Individual 173

165 JEFFREY GARCIA 1103- Butler 173

166 AVERY ECKHOFF 5169- Riley Individual #2 173

167 JOSIE PARSONS 1142-4 Leavenworth 173

168 KARLY TANGEMAN 1151- Meadowlark District #2 171

169 CANDACE FRY 1120-1 Ford 170

170 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills District Individual #2 167

171 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 166

172 KODI MCCOMB 4165- Pratt Individual #1 166

173 WESTON HAMMOND 1173- River Valley District #4 166

174 COLLIN WERTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 165

175 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-0 Geary 165

176 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-2 Cottonwood District #1 164

177 BAILY CHAPLIN 5202- Wildcat District Individual 163

178 TJ MILLS 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 163

179 MOLLY HELLER 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 163

180 CALLA HIGBIE 1123-0 Frontier District #3 162



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

181 NATHAN QUAST 1179- Shawnee 162

182 COLTON BACON 1118- Flint Hills District #1 161

183 HOPE PERRY 6187- Sunflower District Individual 160

184 MADI JENNINGS 1112- Cowley 160

185 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-0 Sedgwick Individual 159

186 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 8164- Pottawatomie Individual #5 158

187 WYATT FECHTER 1174-0 Rolling Prairie District #1 158

188 LUKE WONDRA 5110- Cottonwood District Individual #2 158

189 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1152-0 Meadowlark District #3 157

190 DANE HAVERKAMP 1152- Meadowlark District #3 157

191 KALEB NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 156

192 DANIEL BIGGS 1179-0 Shawnee 154

193 CONNOR COLLINS 4177- Sedgwick Individual 153

194 SARABETH MARTIN 1173- River Valley District #4 153

195 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177- Sedgwick Individual 151

196 TRINITY FULTON 5120- Ford Individual 151

197 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 149

198 ALEEYA WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 142

199 GABRIEL DAVIS 1179-0 Shawnee 142

200 ELLA GANTZ 1152- Meadowlark District #3 141

201 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 141

202 JEWELS WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 140

203 LYDIA SOHNREY 1124- Geary 138

204 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 133

205 TIMOTHY BIGGS 1179- Shawnee 131

206 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165- Pratt 128

207 NATALEEE NORTH 1111- Cottonwood District #2 105

208 JADEN JONES 4176-1 Scott Individual 88



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
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Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BRODY NEMECEK 1181- Southwind District #2 246

2 JOHN EMMERSON 1180- Southwind District #1 245

3 TANNER WALDEN 1142- Leavenworth 245

4 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 244

5 CLAY BRILLHART 1181- Southwind District #2 243

6 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 241

7 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #2 241

8 LAURA CARPENTER 1194-1 Wabaunsee 240

9 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 240

10 DALTON FLATT 1199- Wildcat District #1 239

11 BAILEY OSBORN 1140- Kingman 239

12 CHAD HIBDON 1121- Frontier District #1 238

13 JAKE KEENE 1199- Wildcat District #1 238

14 RHETT NEWBY 1200- Wildcat District #2 238

15 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual 237

16 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 237

17 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 237

18 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 236

19 LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1 236

20 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 236

21 DEVON GAINES 1146- Marion 235

22 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181- Southwind District #2 234

23 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 234

24 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 234

25 EMILY MEIER 1146- Marion 234

26 HUDSON STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 234

27 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1 234

28 ABIGAIL DICKINSON 1110- Cottonwood District #1 234

29 DANIELLE NADING 1180- Southwind District #1 233

30 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-3 Wildcat District #3 233

31 SARA SCHLICKAU 4167-0 Reno Individual 233

32 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 232

33 COY STAMM 1172- River Valley District #3 230

34 ANAYA MCCUNE 1103- Butler 230

35 CHISUM GRUND 1187- Sunflower District #1 229

36 TYLER SALE 1199- Wildcat District #1 229
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37 GRACE SHIVE 5167- Reno Individual 229

38 RYAN ATHERTON 1200- Wildcat District #2 228

39 RILEY MOORE 1170- River Valley District #1 228

40 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #1 227

41 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 227

42 KAMI MCCOMB 1165- Pratt 227

43 SETH BEYING 1142- Leavenworth 226

44 JACK HABJAN 5142- Leavenworth Individual #2 226

45 BEN JENSEN 1170- River Valley District #1 226

46 HANNAH BALLARD 1132- Greenwood 226

47 CALEB DECHANT 4187- Sunflower District Individual 226

48 GRACE FIKE 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 225

49 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 225

50 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 225

51 TAYLOR PAXSON 5101- Barber Individual 224

52 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 224

53 GUY YOUNG 1123- Frontier District #3 224

54 BRITTEN COATES 1115- Douglas 224

55 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 224

56 GARRISON MOORE 1115- Douglas 224

57 KAYLEE LUKERT 1194- Wabaunsee 224

58 EASTON SHENK 1120- Ford 224

59 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 223

60 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 223

61 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 223

62 RILEY COATES 1115- Douglas 223

63 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 223

64 TATE ANDERSON 5115- Douglas Individual #2 222

65 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170- River Valley District #1 222

66 LANE ANDERSON 4115- Douglas Individual #1 222

67 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 222

68 EMMA SMITH 1171- River Valley District #2 222

69 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118- Flint Hills District #1 222

70 TYREE FIGGE 6164- Pottawatomie Individual #3 222

71 KAEL MCBETH 4140- Kingman Individual #1 222

72 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 221
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73 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142- Leavenworth 221

74 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 221

75 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 221

76 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131- Greeley 221

77 DEXTER SMALL 1202- Wildcat District #4 221

78 BEN IRVINE 6169- Riley Individual #3 221

79 JACK GILLIAM 1172- River Valley District #3 220

80 JUSTIN HULTGRENN 1113- Dickinson 220

81 CALE SHORTER 1112- Cowley 220

82 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140- Kingman 220

83 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171- River Valley District #2 220

84 EMILEE DIEKMANN 1113- Dickinson 220

85 GRACE KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 220

86 KELSEY THEIS 7142- Leavenworth Individual #4 219

87 HANNAH DECHANT 5187- Sunflower District Individual 219

88 LUKE GAUBY 1171- River Valley District #2 218

89 DRAKE LOWE 1112- Cowley 218

90 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 217

91 HOPE PERRY 6187- Sunflower District Individual 217

92 BAILY CHAPLIN 5202- Wildcat District Individual 217

93 KALEB NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 217

94 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-0 Frontier District #1 216

95 KEATON JAMES 1171- River Valley District #2 216

96 WYATT LANGE 1172- River Valley District #3 216

97 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 215

98 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 215

99 EMMA WILLOUR 1103- Butler 214

100 KARA RIFFEL 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 214

101 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier District #2 214

102 WESTON HAMMOND 1173- River Valley District #4 214

103 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 213

104 MADELINE MEIER 1146- Marion 213

105 MICHAEL WRIGHT 1169- Riley 213

106 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 213

107 LAUREN FISCHER 1120- Ford 213

108 MORGAN GAINES 1146- Marion 213
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109 ELLIOT MERCK 1103- Butler 211

110 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 211

111 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #2 211

112 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 211

113 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 211

114 JEFFREY GARCIA 1103- Butler 211

115 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-2 Sunflower District #1 210

116 SHAILYN ZENGER 1172- River Valley District #3 210

117 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 210

118 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131- Greeley 210

119 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 210

120 BREANNA RUYLE 1112- Cowley 210

121 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1201-0 Wildcat District #3 209

122 ANNALEAH JOHNSON 1173- River Valley District #4 209

123 KASEN FELTY 1131- Greeley 209

124 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-2 Cottonwood District #1 209

125 AVERY ECKHOFF 5169- Riley Individual #2 209

126 MARY HABJAN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 208

127 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-0 Frontier District #2 208

128 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165- Pratt 208

129 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 208

130 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 8164- Pottawatomie Individual #5 208

131 ETHAN MCPHERSON 1169- Riley 207

132 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #3 206

133 SPENCER DUGAN 1164- Pottawatomie 206

134 BRITTNI WINTER 1169- Riley 206

135 PARKER ECK 1148-0 McPherson 204

136 COLBY DOYLE 1150- Meadowlark District #1 203

137 LUKE WONDRA 5110- Cottonwood District Individual #2 203

138 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140- Kingman 202

139 CASSIE WELLS 1120- Ford 202

140 WYATT FECHTER 1174-0 Rolling Prairie District #1 202

141 TIMOTHY BIGGS 1179- Shawnee 202

142 KODI MCCOMB 4165- Pratt Individual #1 202

143 CANDACE FRY 1120-1 Ford 201

144 COLTON BACON 1118- Flint Hills District #1 201
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145 TYLER GILLESPIE 4121- Frontier District Individual 200

146 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-1 River Valley District #1 200

147 SARABETH MARTIN 1173- River Valley District #4 200

148 JUSTIN CHRISTIE 1115- Douglas 199

149 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 199

150 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 199

151 JENSEN WOODWORTH 4113-0 Dickinson Individual 198

152 CHARLIE PETERS 5146- Marion Individual 198

153 CALLEY STUBBS 1188- Sunflower District #2 197

154 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 7140- Kingman Individual #4 197

155 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 197

156 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 6140- Kingman Individual #3 196

157 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1152-0 Meadowlark District #3 196

158 ZOEY MEADE 1118- Flint Hills District #1 196

159 JALYN DAVIS 1194-0 Wabaunsee 196

160 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #3 195

161 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188- Sunflower District #2 195

162 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 195

163 TRINITY FULTON 5120- Ford Individual 195

164 KADE OSBORN 5140-0 Kingman Individual #2 195

165 NISSA OLSEN 8169- Riley Individual #4 195

166 ELIZABET IRVINE 1169- Riley 194

167 COLLIN WERTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 194

168 ABBY WOOD 8142- Leavenworth Individual #5 194

169 JOSIE PARSONS 1142-4 Leavenworth 193

170 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 193

171 VIVIAN STRAHM 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 193

172 KAYLA DEVORE 1151- Meadowlark District #2 192

173 BROOKELI PIERCE 6142- Leavenworth Individual #3 192

174 TJ MILLS 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 192

175 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-4 Cottonwood District #2 191

176 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165- Pratt 189

177 CONNOR COLLINS 4177- Sedgwick Individual 188

178 DALTON DICKS 4110- Cottonwood District Individual #1 188

179 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 187

180 ELLA GANTZ 1152- Meadowlark District #3 186
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181 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 186

182 JEWELS WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 186

183 LIAM NICHOLS 4104-0 Central Kansas District Individual 184

184 KARLY TANGEMAN 1151- Meadowlark District #2 184

185 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 184

186 ALEEYA WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 183

187 CASEY SHINKLE 1177- Sedgwick 182

188 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 181

189 MADELINE DRAKE 1165- Pratt 178

190 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District Individual 178

191 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-0 Geary 178

192 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills District Individual #2 178

193 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 176

194 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-0 Sedgwick Individual 176

195 NATHAN QUAST 1179- Shawnee 175

196 DANIEL BIGGS 1179-0 Shawnee 175

197 MADI JENNINGS 1112- Cowley 173

198 HAYDEN NEWTON 1123- Frontier District #3 173

199 CALLA HIGBIE 1123-0 Frontier District #3 171

200 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177- Sedgwick Individual 169

201 GABRIEL DAVIS 1179-0 Shawnee 163

202 LYDIA SOHNREY 1124- Geary 161

203 MOLLY HELLER 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 160

204 DANE HAVERKAMP 1152- Meadowlark District #3 160

205 SYDNEY HELLEREY 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 146

206 NATALEEE NORTH 1111- Cottonwood District #2 142

207 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 137

208 JADEN JONES 4176-1 Scott Individual 126
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1 JOHN EMMERSON 1180- Southwind District #1 145

2 TYLER SALE 1199- Wildcat District #1 144

3 DALTON FLATT 1199- Wildcat District #1 143

4 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 142

5 CHAD HIBDON 1121- Frontier District #1 141

6 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 140

7 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 140

8 LUKE GAUBY 1171- River Valley District #2 140

9 EMILY MEIER 1146- Marion 139

10 DANIELLE NADING 1180- Southwind District #1 139

11 LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1 138

12 BAILEY OSBORN 1140- Kingman 138

13 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142- Leavenworth 138

14 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1201- Wildcat District #3 138

15 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-2 Sunflower District #1 137

16 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 137

17 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #1 136

18 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 136

19 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 135

19 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 135

21 KEATON JAMES 1171- River Valley District #2 135

22 ABIGAIL DICKINSON 1110- Cottonwood District #1 135

23 BRODY NEMECEK 1181- Southwind District #2 134

24 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 134

25 GRACE SHIVE 5167- Reno Individual 134

26 RHETT NEWBY 1200- Wildcat District #2 134

27 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 134

28 HUDSON STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 133

29 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 133

30 LAURA CARPENTER 1194-1 Wabaunsee 133

31 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122-0 Frontier District #2 133

32 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200- Wildcat District #2 133

33 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual 133

34 CHISUM GRUND 1187- Sunflower District #1 132

35 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181- Southwind District #2 132

36 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier District #1 132
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37 SARA SCHLICKAU 4167-0 Reno Individual 132

38 TANNER WALDEN 1142- Leavenworth 131

39 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118- Flint Hills District #1 131

40 GARRISON MOORE 1115- Douglas 131

41 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 131

42 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 130

43 TAYLOR PAXSON 5101- Barber Individual 130

44 HANNAH BALLARD 1132- Greenwood 130

45 EMMA SMITH 1171- River Valley District #2 130

46 MADELINE DRAKE 1165- Pratt 129

47 DRAKE LOWE 1112- Cowley 129

48 KASEN FELTY 1131- Greeley 129

49 JACK HABJAN 5142- Leavenworth Individual #2 128

50 CLAY BRILLHART 1181- Southwind District #2 128

51 MICHAEL WRIGHT 1169- Riley 128

52 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1201-0 Wildcat District #3 128

53 SHAILYN ZENGER 1172- River Valley District #3 128

54 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 128

55 CALEB DECHANT 4187- Sunflower District Individual 128

56 JAKE KEENE 1199- Wildcat District #1 127

57 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-0 Frontier District #1 127

58 CALLA HIGBIE 1123-0 Frontier District #3 127

59 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 127

60 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170- River Valley District #1 127

61 KARA RIFFEL 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 127

62 EMILEE DIEKMANN 1113- Dickinson 127

63 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 127

64 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1201-3 Wildcat District #3 126

65 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 126

66 TATE ANDERSON 5115- Douglas Individual #2 126

67 BRENDAN MCBETH 1140- Kingman 126

68 BROOKELI PIERCE 6142- Leavenworth Individual #3 126

69 JACK GILLIAM 1172- River Valley District #3 126

70 BAILY CHAPLIN 5202- Wildcat District Individual 126

71 WESTON HAMMOND 1173- River Valley District #4 125

72 COY STAMM 1172- River Valley District #3 124
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73 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 124

74 KAYLEE LUKERT 1194- Wabaunsee 124

75 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171- River Valley District #2 124

76 PARKER ECK 1148-0 McPherson 124

77 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 124

78 JUSTIN CHRISTIE 1115- Douglas 123

79 ANNALEAH JOHNSON 1173- River Valley District #4 123

80 DREW KREHBIEL 1140-1 Kingman 123

81 KALEB NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 123

82 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 122

83 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 122

84 CORD DODSON 1200-0 Wildcat District #2 122

85 RILEY MOORE 1170- River Valley District #1 122

86 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier District #2 122

87 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 121

88 BEN IRVINE 6169- Riley Individual #3 121

89 LIAM NICHOLS 4104-0 Central Kansas District Individual 121

90 BEN JENSEN 1170- River Valley District #1 120

91 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 120

92 EMMA WILLOUR 1103- Butler 120

93 BRITTNI WINTER 1169- Riley 120

94 BREANNA RUYLE 1112- Cowley 120

95 RILEY COATES 1115- Douglas 120

96 SETH BEYING 1142- Leavenworth 119

97 RILEY KREHBIEL 1140- Kingman 119

98 BRITTEN COATES 1115- Douglas 119

99 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier District #1 119

100 RYAN ATHERTON 1200- Wildcat District #2 119

101 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 119

102 KELSEY THEIS 7142- Leavenworth Individual #4 119

103 TJ MILLS 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 119

104 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 118

105 DILLON KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 118

106 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 118

107 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 8164- Pottawatomie Individual #5 118

108 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-2 Cottonwood District #1 118
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109 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 117

110 GRACE FIKE 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 117

111 LAUREN CULVER 1201- Wildcat District #3 117

112 ETHAN MCPHERSON 1169- Riley 116

113 KAMI MCCOMB 1165- Pratt 116

114 GUY YOUNG 1123- Frontier District #3 116

115 DEXTER SMALL 1202- Wildcat District #4 115

116 LAUREN FISCHER 1120- Ford 115

117 CONNOR COLLINS 4177- Sedgwick Individual 115

118 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131- Greeley 114

119 LANE ANDERSON 4115- Douglas Individual #1 114

120 ELLA GANTZ 1152- Meadowlark District #3 114

121 JUSTIN HULTGRENN 1113- Dickinson 113

122 KAEL MCBETH 4140- Kingman Individual #1 113

123 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-1 River Valley District #1 113

124 DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier District #2 112

125 CHANCE JONES 1176-2 Scott 112

126 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 112

127 DANIEL BIGGS 1179-0 Shawnee 112

128 HOPE PERRY 6187- Sunflower District Individual 112

129 LUKE WONDRA 5110- Cottonwood District Individual #2 112

130 WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas District #1 111

131 TRINITY FULTON 5120- Ford Individual 111

132 COLTON BACON 1118- Flint Hills District #1 111

133 TIMOTHY BIGGS 1179- Shawnee 111

134 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165- Pratt 110

135 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131- Greeley 110

136 JALYN DAVIS 1194-0 Wabaunsee 110

137 TYREE FIGGE 6164- Pottawatomie Individual #3 109

138 ZOEY MEADE 1118- Flint Hills District #1 109

139 HAYDEN NEWTON 1123- Frontier District #3 109

140 ANAYA MCCUNE 1103- Butler 109

141 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 109

142 JENSEN WOODWORTH 4113-0 Dickinson Individual 109

143 ALEEYA WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 109

144 DEVON GAINES 1146- Marion 108
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145 CALLEY STUBBS 1188- Sunflower District #2 108

146 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- Frontier District #3 107

147 CALE SHORTER 1112- Cowley 106

148 MAKENZIE DOWNES 1118- Flint Hills District #1 104

149 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188- Sunflower District #2 104

150 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 104

151 VIVIAN STRAHM 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 104

152 CASSIE WELLS 1120- Ford 103

153 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1152-0 Meadowlark District #3 103

154 SPENCER DUGAN 1164- Pottawatomie 103

155 MADELINE MEIER 1146- Marion 103

156 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 103

157 KINSLEA GLANVILLE 4118- Flint Hills District Individual 101

158 GRETA ROSENHAGEN 7140- Kingman Individual #4 100

159 AUGUST HULSE 1104- Central Kansas District #1 99

160 AVERY ECKHOFF 5169- Riley Individual #2 99

161 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 5118- Flint Hills District Individual #2 98

162 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 97

163 JOSIE PARSONS 1142-4 Leavenworth 96

164 HANNAH DECHANT 5187- Sunflower District Individual 96

165 SARABETH MARTIN 1173- River Valley District #4 96

166 ABBY WOOD 8142- Leavenworth Individual #5 96

167 KAYLA DEVORE 1151- Meadowlark District #2 96

168 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-4 Cottonwood District #2 95

169 ELLIOT MERCK 1103- Butler 94

170 SKYLAR PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 94

171 DALTON DICKS 4110- Cottonwood District Individual #1 92

172 EASTON SHENK 1120- Ford 92

173 JADEN JONES 4176-1 Scott Individual 92

174 JEFFREY GARCIA 1103- Butler 90

175 COLLIN WERTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 90

176 NISSA OLSEN 8169- Riley Individual #4 90

177 NATHAN QUAST 1179- Shawnee 89

178 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 89

179 MOLLY HELLER 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 88

180 CASEY SHINKLE 1177- Sedgwick 86
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181 MORGAN GAINES 1146- Marion 86

182 TYLER GILLESPIE 4121- Frontier District Individual 85

183 ELIZABET IRVINE 1169- Riley 85

183 GRACE KNEPP 1113- Dickinson 85

185 KADE OSBORN 5140-0 Kingman Individual #2 85

186 CASSIDY MILLER 1124-0 Geary 85

187 COLBY DOYLE 1150- Meadowlark District #1 83

188 IAN DUNN 1183- Stafford 82

189 KODI MCCOMB 4165- Pratt Individual #1 82

190 WYATT LANGE 1172- River Valley District #3 82

191 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-0 Sedgwick Individual 81

192 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 6140- Kingman Individual #3 80

193 CHARLIE PETERS 5146- Marion Individual 80

194 LYDIA SOHNREY 1124- Geary 80

195 WYATT FECHTER 1174-0 Rolling Prairie District #1 79

196 NATALEEE NORTH 1111- Cottonwood District #2 79

197 KARLY TANGEMAN 1151- Meadowlark District #2 77

198 JEWELS WILLIAMS 1124- Geary 75

199 MADI JENNINGS 1112- Cowley 74

200 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 73

201 MARY HABJAN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 73

202 PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas District #1 72

203 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177- Sedgwick Individual 71

204 CANDACE FRY 1120-1 Ford 67

205 SYDNEY HELLEREY 1159- Post Rock District - Lincoln 60

206 GABRIEL DAVIS 1179-0 Shawnee 54

207 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165- Pratt 46

208 DANE HAVERKAMP 1152- Meadowlark District #3 25
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